
令和８年２月８日執行予定

1 東根市　本丸南一丁目8番2号 52 東根市　大字蟹沢2112番地の13

2 東根市　本丸南三丁目2番60号 53 東根市　四ツ家一丁目2番11号

3 東根市　本丸南二丁目1番27号 54 東根市　さくらんぼ駅前一丁目1-13

4 東根市　本丸南一丁目3番17号 55 東根市　大字蟹沢1703番地

5 東根市　本丸東2番27号 56 東根市　大字蟹沢1703番地

6 東根市　本丸北一丁目410番地 57 東根市　大字蟹沢字下縄目1863番4

7 東根市　本丸北一丁目2番6号 58 東根市　神町南一丁目5番26号

8 東根市　本丸西二丁目1番19号 59 東根市　神町西五丁目1番37号

9 東根市　本町3番22号 60 東根市　神町西五丁目257番地3

10 東根市　新田町二丁目2番22号　 61 東根市　神町南一丁目3番21号

11 東根市　本町6番1号 62 東根市　神町中央二丁目3番6号

12 東根市　本丸南一丁目11番35号 63 東根市　神町中央一丁目8番20号

13 東根市　中央四丁目13番 64 東根市　神町南三丁目2番3号

14 東根市  本丸西三丁目7番17号 65 東根市　神町東四丁目4番8号

15 東根市　本丸西二丁目697-3 66 東根市　神町東四丁目5番

16 東根市　三日町三丁目1番1号 67 東根市　神町東三丁目3番65号

17 東根市　三日町三丁目3番 68 東根市　神町東二丁目2番6号

18 東根市　三日町二丁目4番 69 東根市　神町中央一丁目6番10号

19 東根市　白水二丁目11番11号 70 東根市　神町西三丁目1059の8

20 東根市  中央東三丁目4番8号 71 東根市　神町東一丁目14番22号

21 東根市　中央東一丁目8番8号 72 東根市　神町北三丁目6100番地の3

22 東根市　中央東一丁目7番32号 73 東根市　神町北五丁目11番1号

23 東根市　小林一丁目3番22号 74 東根市　神町東一丁目3番1号

24 東根市　大字東根甲5353番地の2 75 東根市　神町北二丁目9番

25 東根市　温泉町三丁目13番1号 76 東根市　神町北一丁目1番12号

26 東根市　温泉町三丁目7番10号 77 東根市　一本木一丁目1番20号西

27 東根市　温泉町二丁目15番1号 78

28 東根市　温泉町二丁目10番 79 東根市　神町北二丁目1番1号

29 東根市　温泉町一丁目12番7号 80 東根市　神町北一丁目4番5号

30 81 東根市　神町西一丁目3番48号南

31 東根市　宮崎三丁目3番19号 82 東根市　神町東四丁目2番

32 東根市　宮崎一丁目7番5 83 東根市　若木通り一丁目50号

33 東根市　宮崎一丁目3番3 84 東根市　若木通り一丁目102号

34 東根市　大字東根元宮崎字川原503-4 85 東根市　中島新田10番地4

35 東根市　宮崎三丁目10番10号 86 東根市　板垣大通り27号

36 東根市　宮崎四丁目6番38号 87 東根市　大字若木48番地3

37 東根市　中央西4番10号 88 東根市　神町営団大通り50号

38 89 東根市　神町営団中通り22号

39 東根市　六田一丁目4番16号 90 東根市　神町営団中通り79号

40 東根市　六田二丁目6番23号 91 東根市　大字野川1416番地

41 東根市　六田一丁目5番58号 92 東根市　大字野川1326番地

42 東根市　六田169番地 93 東根市　大字野川1184番地の1

43 東根市　中央一丁目5番1号 94 東根市　大字野川字下向418-12

44 東根市  中央一丁目1番1号 95 東根市　大字野川2570番地

45 東根市　大林二丁目3番 96 東根市　大字野川2282番地の6

46 東根市　大林二丁目2番33号 97 東根市　大字泉郷甲845番地の1

47 東根市　中央二丁目5番1号 98 東根市　大字泉郷甲2200番地

48 東根市　さくらんぼ駅前一丁目1番1号 99 東根市　大字泉郷甲2131番地

49 東根市　さくらんぼ駅前二丁目15番6号 100 東根市　大字泉郷乙679番地5

50 東根市　さくらんぼ駅前三丁目7番15号 101 東根市　大字泉郷甲2687番地

51 東根市　中央三丁目3番 102 東根市　大字泉郷乙1508番地内第1号

第51回衆議院議員総選挙ポスター掲示場一覧

投票
区名

一連
番号

投票
区名

一連
番号

設　　　置　　　場　　　所設　　　置　　　場　　　所

6

7

17

16

13

14

15

5

1

9

10

2

3

11

12

4

8

18

19



投票
区名

一連
番号

投票
区名

一連
番号

設　　　置　　　場　　　所設　　　置　　　場　　　所

103 東根市　大字泉郷91番地 138 東根市　大字羽入2427番地

104 東根市　大字泉郷545番地 139 東根市　大字羽入2672番地西南

105 東根市　大字泉郷483番地 140 東根市　大字羽入2626番地

106 東根市　大字泉郷347番地の3 141 東根市　大字荷口291番地の2

107 東根市　大字沼沢2357番地の1 142 東根市　大字荷口351番地

108 東根市　大字沼沢2302番地の3 143 東根市　大字荷口121番地

109 東根市　大字沼沢1467番地 144 東根市　大字羽入1252番地の3

110 東根市　大字沼沢字七森1524番地1 145 東根市　大字荷口2359番地6

111 東根市　大字沼沢563番地 146 東根市　大字藤助新田1番地の2

112 東根市　大字沼沢1604番地 147 東根市　大字藤助新田1366番地の1

113 東根市　大字猪野沢1849番地の1 148 東根市　柏原三丁目2番

114 東根市　大字猪野沢324番地の4 149 東根市　柏原二丁目3番

115 東根市　大字猪野沢1580番地 150 東根市　柏原三丁目1番1号

116 東根市　大字猪野沢700番地 151 東根市　大字蟹沢1548番地の8

117 東根市　大字猪野沢916番地 152 東根市　大字蟹沢36番地

118 東根市　大字観音寺1007番地の1 153 東根市　大字蟹沢70番地

119 東根市　大字観音寺1781番地 154 東根市　大字郡山672番地

120 東根市　大字観音寺2162番地 155 東根市　大字蟹沢531番地1

121 東根市　大字関山258番地の2 156 東根市　大字蟹沢498番地

122 東根市　大字関山175番地 157 東根市　大字蟹沢275番地

123 東根市　大字観音寺2094番地 158 東根市　大字島大堀268番地

124 東根市　大字観音寺164番地の1 159 東根市　大字野田208番地

125 東根市　大字観音寺345番地の1 160 東根市　大字野田53番地

126 東根市　大字観音寺231番地の2 161 東根市　大字野田89番地

127 東根市　大字関山536番地の1 162 東根市　大字郡山字谷地田380番地

128 東根市　大字関山1296番地 163 東根市　大字郡山25番地

129 東根市　大字関山字休石1663番2　 164 東根市　大字郡山36番地

130 東根市　大字関山2340-2 165 東根市　大字郡山2番地

131 166 東根市　大字長瀞1259番地

132 東根市　大字関山996番地 167 東根市　大字長瀞1062番地

133 東根市　大字羽入1780番地 168 東根市　大字長瀞940番地

134 東根市　大字羽入2998番地 169 東根市　大字長瀞1333の4番地

135 東根市　大字羽入610番地3 170 東根市　大字長瀞4794番地の44

136 東根市　大字羽入723番地 171 東根市　大字長瀞1300番地の1

137 東根市　大字羽入735番地 172 東根市　大字長瀞1418番地

173 東根市　大字長瀞1529の2

174 東根市　大字松沢41番地の2

175 東根市　大字松沢1番地

176 東根市　大字蟹沢739番地1

172 箇所

31

32

22

23

24

20
28

29

21

30

37

27

33

34

35

36

25

26


