

令和8年2月8日執行予定  
第51回衆議院議員総選挙ポスター掲示場一覧

投票区名	一連番号	設置場所	投票区名	一連番号	設置場所
1	1	東根市 本丸南一丁目8番2号	9	52	東根市 大字蟹沢2112番地の13
	2	東根市 本丸南三丁目2番60号		53	東根市 四ツ家一丁目2番11号
	3	東根市 本丸南二丁目1番27号		54	東根市 さくらんぼ駅前一丁目1-13
	4	東根市 本丸南一丁目3番17号		55	東根市 大字蟹沢1703番地
	5	東根市 本丸東2番27号		56	東根市 大字蟹沢1703番地
	6	東根市 本丸北一丁目410番地		57	東根市 大字蟹沢字下縄目1863番4
	7	東根市 本丸北一丁目2番6号	10	58	東根市 神町南一丁目5番26号
	8	東根市 本丸西二丁目1番19号		59	東根市 神町西五丁目1番37号
2	9	東根市 本町3番22号		60	東根市 神町西五丁目257番地3
	10	東根市 新田町二丁目2番22号		61	東根市 神町南一丁目3番21号
	11	東根市 本町6番1号	11	62	東根市 神町中央二丁目3番6号
	12	東根市 本丸南一丁目11番35号		63	東根市 神町中央一丁目8番20号
	13	東根市 中央四丁目13番		64	東根市 神町南三丁目2番3号
3	14	東根市 本丸西三丁目7番17号		65	東根市 神町東四丁目4番8号
	15	東根市 本丸西二丁目697-3		66	東根市 神町東四丁目5番
	16	東根市 三日町三丁目1番1号	12	67	東根市 神町東三丁目3番65号
	17	東根市 三日町三丁目3番		68	東根市 神町東二丁目2番6号
	18	東根市 三日町二丁目4番		69	東根市 神町中央一丁目6番10号
	19	東根市 白水二丁目11番11号		70	東根市 神町西三丁目1059の8
	20	東根市 中央東三丁目4番8号		71	東根市 神町東一丁目14番22号
4	21	東根市 中央東一丁目8番8号	13	72	東根市 神町北三丁目6100番地の3
	22	東根市 中央東一丁目7番32号		73	東根市 神町北五丁目11番1号
	23	東根市 小林一丁目3番22号		74	東根市 神町東一丁目3番1号
	24	東根市 大字東根甲5353番地の2		75	東根市 神町北二丁目9番
	25	東根市 温泉町三丁目13番1号		76	東根市 神町北一丁目1番12号
5	26	東根市 温泉町三丁目7番10号	14	77	東根市 一本木一丁目1番20号西
	27	東根市 温泉町二丁目15番1号		78	
	28	東根市 温泉町二丁目10番		79	東根市 神町北二丁目1番1号
	29	東根市 温泉町一丁目12番7号		80	東根市 神町北一丁目4番5号
	30			81	東根市 神町西一丁目3番48号南
	31	東根市 宮崎三丁目3番19号	15	82	東根市 神町東四丁目2番
6	32	東根市 宮崎一丁目7番5		83	東根市 若木通り一丁目50号
	33	東根市 宮崎一丁目3番3		84	東根市 若木通り一丁目102号
	34	東根市 大字東根元宮崎字川原503-4		85	東根市 中島新田10番地4
	35	東根市 宮崎三丁目10番10号		86	東根市 板垣大通り27号
	36	東根市 宮崎四丁目6番38号		87	東根市 大字若木48番地3
	37	東根市 中央西4番10号	16	88	東根市 神町営団大通り50号
7	38			89	東根市 神町営団中通り22号
	39	東根市 六田一丁目4番16号		90	東根市 神町営団中通り79号
	40	東根市 六田二丁目6番23号	17	91	東根市 大字野川1416番地
	41	東根市 六田一丁目5番58号		92	東根市 大字野川1326番地
	42	東根市 六田169番地		93	東根市 大字野川1184番地の1
8	43	東根市 中央一丁目5番1号	18	94	東根市 大字野川字下向418-12
	44	東根市 中央一丁目1番1号		95	東根市 大字野川2570番地
	45	東根市 大林二丁目3番		96	東根市 大字野川2282番地の6
	46	東根市 大林二丁目2番33号	19	97	東根市 大字泉郷甲845番地の1
	47	東根市 中央二丁目5番1号		98	東根市 大字泉郷甲2200番地
	48	東根市 さくらんぼ駅前一丁目1番1号		99	東根市 大字泉郷甲2131番地
	49	東根市 さくらんぼ駅前二丁目15番6号		100	東根市 大字泉郷乙679番地5
	50	東根市 さくらんぼ駅前三丁目7番15号		101	東根市 大字泉郷甲2687番地
	51	東根市 中央三丁目3番		102	東根市 大字泉郷乙1508番地内第1号

投票区名	一連番号	設置場所
20	103	東根市 大字泉郷91番地
	104	東根市 大字泉郷545番地
	105	東根市 大字泉郷483番地
	106	東根市 大字泉郷347番地の3
21	107	東根市 大字沼沢2357番地の1
	108	東根市 大字沼沢2302番地の3
	109	東根市 大字沼沢1467番地
	110	東根市 大字沼沢字七森1524番地1
	111	東根市 大字沼沢563番地
	112	東根市 大字沼沢1604番地
22	113	東根市 大字猪野沢1849番地の1
	114	東根市 大字猪野沢324番地の4
	115	東根市 大字猪野沢1580番地
	116	東根市 大字猪野沢700番地
23	117	東根市 大字猪野沢916番地
	118	東根市 大字観音寺1007番地の1
	119	東根市 大字観音寺1781番地
	120	東根市 大字観音寺2162番地
	121	東根市 大字関山258番地の2
	122	東根市 大字関山175番地
24	123	東根市 大字観音寺2094番地
	124	東根市 大字観音寺164番地の1
	125	東根市 大字観音寺345番地の1
	126	東根市 大字観音寺231番地の2
25	127	東根市 大字関山536番地の1
	128	東根市 大字関山1296番地
	129	東根市 大字関山字休石1663番2
26	130	東根市 大字関山2340-2
	131	
	132	東根市 大字関山996番地
27	133	東根市 大字羽入1780番地
	134	東根市 大字羽入2998番地
	135	東根市 大字羽入610番地3
	136	東根市 大字羽入723番地
	137	東根市 大字羽入735番地

投票区名	一連番号	設置場所
28	138	東根市 大字羽入2427番地
	139	東根市 大字羽入2672番地西南
	140	東根市 大字羽入2626番地
29	141	東根市 大字荷口291番地の2
	142	東根市 大字荷口351番地
	143	東根市 大字荷口121番地
30	144	東根市 大字羽入1252番地の3
	145	東根市 大字荷口2359番地6
	146	東根市 大字藤助新田1番地の2
	147	東根市 大字藤助新田1366番地の1
31	148	東根市 柏原三丁目2番
	149	東根市 柏原二丁目3番
	150	東根市 柏原三丁目1番1号
32	151	東根市 大字蟹沢1548番地の8
	152	東根市 大字蟹沢36番地
	153	東根市 大字蟹沢70番地
	154	東根市 大字郡山672番地
	155	東根市 大字蟹沢531番地1
33	156	東根市 大字蟹沢498番地
	157	東根市 大字蟹沢275番地
	158	東根市 大字島大堀268番地
34	159	東根市 大字野田208番地
	160	東根市 大字野田53番地
	161	東根市 大字野田89番地
	162	東根市 大字郡山字谷地田380番地
35	163	東根市 大字郡山25番地
	164	東根市 大字郡山36番地
	165	東根市 大字郡山2番地
36	166	東根市 大字長瀬1259番地
	167	東根市 大字長瀬1062番地
	168	東根市 大字長瀬940番地
	169	東根市 大字長瀬1333の4番地
	170	東根市 大字長瀬4794番地の44
	171	東根市 大字長瀬1300番地の1
	172	東根市 大字長瀬1418番地
	173	東根市 大字長瀬1529の2
37	174	東根市 大字松沢41番地の2
	175	東根市 大字松沢1番地
	176	東根市 大字蟹沢739番地1

172 箇所